WHAT DO YOU THINK ABOUT YOUR SCHOOL?

Parent Survey Results

October 2015

79 families completed and returned the questionnaires

ROBY PARK
PRIMARY SCHOOL

We want to know what you think about your school. Please use this paper if you want to
tell us how you feel. You do not need to put your name on it, but you can if you wish.

\ | Yes | Mostly | Sometimes [ No

1 Does your child like being at this school? 86% 12% 2% 0%

2 Do you feel your child is safe at school? 92% 8% 0% 0%

3 Do you think the rules and sanctions are fair? 87% 11% 2% 0%

4 Do you think the rewards are appropriate? 95% 5% 0% 0%

5 Do you think the school is clean and attractive? 90% 8% 2% 0%

6 | Are you happy with the standard of teaching? 92% 6% 2% 0%

7 | Are you informed of your child’s targets? 78% 12% 5% 5%

8 Do you think your child is making good progress? 90% 8% 2% 0%

9 Are you happy with the help and support your child 90% 8% 204 0%
receives?

10 ,Sb\é(f’)you happy with the amount and type of homewaork 81% 17% 204 0%

11 Are you k_ept well mfo_rmed (n_ewsletters, reports, 92% 8% 0% 0%
consultations, mentoring profiles etc)?

12 Do you .have enough opportunity to talk to staff about 7504 17% 8% 0%
your child?

13 Are you invited to_ assemblies and presentations 94% 4% 0% 204
involving your child?

14 | Are you made to feel welcome when you visit the 100% 0% 0% 0%
school?

15 | Are you happy with the way concerns are dealt with? 92% 8% 0% 0%




